Project Preferences, Adults with
Pre K-8 & Adults without Pre K-8
Children



Project Preferences, Adults with Pre K-8 Children (~31% of Adult Population)
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Project Preferences, Adults Without Pre K-8 Children (~69% of Adult Pop)
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Adults without Pre K-8 Children (~69% of adults) Net Project Support ((Strong+Quite)-(Marginally+Not))
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Analysis of Survey Respondents
with Children Pre K - 8



Adult Age Cohorts Percentiles, Survey Respondents vs Census Projection vs Town Census
* Census Projection is based on 20-29 Cohort
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Survey Respondents with Children in PreK-8 System Distribution N=404
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Survey Respondents with Children PreK -8 Initial Support for "New Neary"
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Analysis of Survey Respondents
Without Pre K-8 Children



Adult Age Cohorts Percentiles, Survey Respondents vs Census Projection vs Town Census
* Census Projection is based on 20-29 Cohort
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Survey Respondent % of total Responses, No Children in Pre K - 8 vs % of Households

with No Children Under 14 N=305
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Survey Respondents Without Pre K-8 Children Age Cohort % vs Town Census %

N=284
30.0%
25.0%
20.0%
15.0%
10.0%
5.0%
0.0%
18-29 30-39 40-49 50-59 60-69

M Survey M Town Census



160

140

120

100

80

60

40

20

o

Survey Respondents Without Pre K-8 Children
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Analysis of Non-Town
Meeting Attendees




Adult Age Cohorts Percentiles, Survey Respondents vs Census Projection vs Town Census
* Census Projection is based on 20-29 Cohort
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Non Town Meeting Attendees Survey Respondents - "Open to Reconsider Original
Neary Proposal” N=311
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Non Town Meeting Attendees Survey Respondents Aged 40-49 vs Other Age Cohorts "Open to Reconsider

Original Proposal" N=312

39
36
27 28
24
22 21 | I I22

Not Open

Unlikely Open

Undecided

Likely Open

Extremely Open

W 40-49
B Non 40-49



